Mid Morning Break

Cheese on Toast
Double Cajun Wedges
Double Cheese Wedges
Pepperoni Pizza Pocket
Cheese Pizza Pocket
Margherita Pizza
Garlic Slice

Chicken Nuggets (x3)
Mini Hash Brown Bites
Pizza Bagel

Deli Kitchen Hot

Margherita Slice
Topped Pizza Slice
Hot Wraps

Crunch Wraps

Hot Pasta 16 oz
Noodle pots 160z
Pasta & pots 160z
Rice & Sauce pots 160z
Hot Filled Ciabatta
Plain Jacket

Jacket Plus Cheese
Jacket Plus Beans
Jacket plus Beans & Cheese
Meatball Pizzanini
Panini Cheese
Folded Tikka Naan
Cajun Thigh Burger
Chips (Friday Only)
Chips & Cheese
Chips & Beans
Chips & Gravy
Chips & 2 toppings

Drinks

Bottle drink 500ml
Hot Chocolate 120z
Radnor Fizzy 330 ml
Radnor Splash 500m|
Capp/Latte 120z

Tea 120z

Iced Latte

£1.00
£0.40
£0.50
£1.50
£1.25
£1.30
£0.75
£1.25
£1.20
£1.15

£1.30
£1.50
£2.20
£3.30
£1.20
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.30
£1.50
£2.10
£1.80
£2.30
£3.17
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.40
£1.95
£1.75
£1.75
£2.30

£1.95
£2.00
£1.00
£1.10
£1.70
£1.50
£2.60

STAFF SALES WILL HAVE VAT ADDED AT THE TILL

Breakfast Wrap
Homemade Waffle
Buttered Bagel

Bacon or Sausage Bagel

Bacon/Sausage & Cheese Bagel

Cheese Bagel

Homemade Sausage Roll
Cheese & Bacon Croissant
BBQ Chicken wings x2
Sauce Portion

Deli Kitchen Cold

Deli Sandwiches
Deli Baguettes

Deli Wrap

Deli Ciabatta

Pasta pot 10 oz
Fruit Pots

Fresh Fruit

Dessert Pots- Large
Yogurt pot - Large
Jelly Pots - Large
Homebake

Cookie

Topped Muffin Cake
Pain Au Choc

Streateries

Main Meal - Meat/Vegetarian
Main meal - meal deal

Salad Boxes

Hot pudding

Custard

Confectionary
Chocolates
Sweets

Crisps

Metcalf Popcorn

£3.00
£1.00
£1.25
£2.40
£2.80
£1.80
£1.50
£3.00
£1.60
£0.20

£2.30
From £2.65
£2.50
£3.00
£1.75
£1.00
£0.50
£1.40
£1.30
£1.00
£1.15
£1.05
£1.25
£1.30

£2.95
£3.95
From £2.50
£0.90
£0.60

£1.25
£1.10
£1.05
£1.10



