DELIKITCHEN

Mid Morning Break		STAFF SALES WILL HAVE VAT ADDED AT THE TILL		
Cheese on Toast Double Cajun Wedges Double Cheese Wedges Pepperoni Pizza Pocket Cheese Pizza Pocket Margherita Pizza Garlic Slice Chicken Nuggets (x3) Mini Hash Brown Bites Pizza Bagel	£1.00 £0.40 £0.50 £1.50 £1.25 £1.30 £0.75 £1.25 £1.25 £1.20	Breakfast Wrap Homemade Waffle Buttered Bagel Bacon or Sausage Bagel Bacon/Sausage & Cheese Bage Cheese Bagel Homemade Sausage Roll Cheese & Bacon Croissant BBQ Chicken wings x2 Sauce Portion	£3.00 £1.00 £1.25 £2.40 £2.80 £1.80 £1.50 £3.00 £1.60 £0.20	
Deli Kitchen Hot		Deli Kitchen Cold		
Margherita Slice Topped Pizza Slice Hot Wraps Crunch Wraps Hot Pasta 16 oz Noodle pots 16oz Pasta & pots 16oz Rice & Sauce pots 16oz Hot Filled Ciabatta Plain Jacket` Jacket Plus Cheese Jacket Plus Beans Jacket plus Beans Jacket plus Beans Folded Tikka Naan Cajun Thigh Burger Chips (Friday Only)	£1.30 £1.50 £2.20 £3.30 £1.20 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £3.30 £1.50 £2.10 £1.80 £2.30 £3.17 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50	Deli Sandwiches Deli Baguettes Deli Wrap Deli Ciabatta Pasta pot 10 oz Fruit Pots Fresh Fruit Dessert Pots - Large Yogurt pot - Large Jelly Pots - Large Homebake Cookie Topped Muffin Cake Pain Au Choc	£2.30 From £2.65 £2.50 £3.00 £1.75 £1.00 £0.50 £1.40 £1.30 £1.00 £1.15 £1.05 £1.25 £1.30	
Chips & Cheese Chips & Beans Chips & Gravy Chips & 2 toppings	£1.95 £1.75 £1.75 £2.30	Main Meal - Meat/Vegetarian Main meal - meal deal Salad Boxes Hot pudding	£2.95 £3.95 From £2.50 £0.90	
Drinks Bottle drink 500ml Hot Chocolate 12oz	£1.95 £2.00	Custard Confectionary	£0.60	
Radnor Fizzy 330 ml Radnor Splash 500ml Capp/Latte 12oz Tea 12oz Iced Latte	£1.00 £1.10 £1.70 £1.50 £2.60	Chocolates Sweets Crisps Metcalf Popcorn	£1.25 £1.10 £1.05 £1.10	